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Graduate School of Geosciences - https://wiki.uni-koeln.de/!gsgs/

See the section “Good Scientific Practice” for general documents.

Workshop Good Scientific Practice on 24 June, 2021
IRTG of CRC 1211

Approx. schedule

Topic Duration Approx. end time
Presentation (1) 45 min. 10:45
Break 15 min. 11:00
Presentation (2) and explanation of exercise 30 min. 11:30
Group exercise 60 min. 12:30
Break 60 min. 13:30
Finish group exercise (?) 10 min. 13:40
Plenary discussion 2 groups 40 min. 14:20
Break 10 min. 14:30
Plenary discussion 2 groups 40 min. 15:10
Wrap-up 20 min. 15:30

Questions and Background Material for Group Work

Red Group
Yellow Group
Blue Group
Pink group

Evaluation

For a short anonymous workshop evaluation form click here. Thank you!
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